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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $558.75 $358.00 $200.75  7.20  0.78  0.064 SPOT

 7.20
4 SPOT Totals: $358.00 $558.75 $200.75 

2 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.10  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $47.00 $0.00 $47.00  0.61  0.65  0.00BEST BET

5 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.10  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 0.81
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $63.20 $63.20 

40 $20.50 $1.00 $19.50  0.26  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.26
BOTTOM S Totals: $1.00 $20.50 $19.50 

4 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.06  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.06
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

8 $152.00 $71.00 $81.00  1.96  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.96
PENNY Totals: $71.00 $152.00 $81.00 

8 $0.24 $0.50 ($0.26)  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.50 $0.24 ($0.26)

3 $61.00 $86.00 ($25.00)  0.79  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

4 $36.50 $2.00 $34.50  0.47  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

5 $11.00 $0.75 $10.25  0.14  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $163.75 $17.00 $146.75  2.11  0.92  0.02QUARTERK

8 $5.00 $4.00 $1.00  0.06  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

10 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.03  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 3.61
QUARTERK Totals: $109.75 $279.75 $170.00 

1 $4,826.00 $3,643.50 $1,182.50  62.19  0.75  0.47REGULAR

2 $161.00 $78.00 $83.00  2.07  0.72  0.01REGULAR

3 $475.00 $290.14 $184.86  6.12  0.76  0.05REGULAR

4 $70.00 $13.00 $57.00  0.90  0.74  0.01REGULAR

5 $633.00 $201.00 $432.00  8.16  0.76  0.06REGULAR

6 $62.00 $22.00 $40.00  0.80  0.73  0.01REGULAR

9 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00  0.13  0.71  0.00REGULAR

10 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00  0.13  0.71  0.00REGULAR

15 $40.00 $8.00 $32.00  0.52  0.70  0.00REGULAR

 81.02
REGULAR Totals: $4,267.64 $6,287.00 $2,019.36 

1 $353.50 $92.00 $261.50  4.56  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.06  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $30.00 $4.80 $25.20  0.39  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

 5.01
SPOTLITE Totals: $96.80 $388.50 $291.70 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.06  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.06
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $7,759.94 $4,904.69 $2,855.25 
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